
Jan 21, 2026, 12:27 AM

 
FORM 11

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Objections/Application for Correction of Entries/Replacement of EPIC/Making of PwD Received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/£Parliamentary):
TALIPARAMBA

Revision Identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of 
receipt

Name of elector 
objecting/making 

apllication

Reasons for objection/applications Date of hearing*  Time of 
hearing*Whether 

correction of 
entry (Y/N)

Whether 
replacement 

of EPIC (Y/N)

Whether 
marking of 
PwD (Y/N)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 (a) 7 (b)

1 20/01/2026 Nisha Y N N   

2 20/01/2026 Pushpa Y N N   

3 20/01/2026 Mashood M Y N N   

4 20/01/2026 Sujatha P S Y N N   

5 20/01/2026 HAFEEFA K K Y N N   

6 20/01/2026 Seema M K Y N N   

7 20/01/2026 Chandrika P V Y N N   
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8 20/01/2026 Junaid K P Y N N   

9 20/01/2026 Fousiya K P Y N N   

10 20/01/2026 Abdulla Y N N   

11 20/01/2026 Damodaran K Y N N   

12 20/01/2026 Sanitha T V Y N N   

13 20/01/2026 Mishab V Y N N   

14 20/01/2026 Haseena K P Y N N   

15 20/01/2026 SURYASREE 
NARAYANAN

Y N N   

16 20/01/2026 Akhil T Y N N   

17 20/01/2026 Giyasudeen T Y N N   

18 20/01/2026 AYISHA 
MADATHIL 
VALAPPIL

Y N N   

19 20/01/2026 Ramachandran Y N N   
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20 20/01/2026 Sali Y N N   

21 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RINAM M 

MALIKKAN 
HOUSE 

CHAPPARAPPADAVA

Y N N   

22 20/01/2026 Thafseera K Y N N   

23 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF N P K 

Y N N   

24 20/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA K C Y N N   

25 20/01/2026 Bindu C K Y N N   

26 20/01/2026 Sapna Prasad Y N N   

27 20/01/2026 Junais K P Y N N   

28 20/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
KEELATH 

PUTHIYAPURAYIL

Y N N   

29 20/01/2026 Safana T M Y N N   

30 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MADANI P

Y N N   

31 20/01/2026 Pramod Y N N   
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32 20/01/2026 SINDHU 
SEBASTIAN 

Y N N   

33 20/01/2026 Ummer Y N N   

34 20/01/2026 MUSTHAFA 
KUNNUMMAL 

Y N N   

35 20/01/2026 K  V Sreeja Y N N   

36 20/01/2026 vishak O T Y N N   

37 20/01/2026 Sainaba Y N N   

38 20/01/2026 Ibrahimkutty P Y N N   

39 20/01/2026 K  P Sathar Y N N   

40 20/01/2026 Ayisha Y N N   

41 20/01/2026 SHAMEEM C Y N N   

42 20/01/2026 Sulaikha M Y N N   

43 20/01/2026 Hafsath M P Y N N   
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44 20/01/2026 Layana K Y N N   

45 20/01/2026 Fathima Y N N   

46 20/01/2026 Fathibi M A Y N N   

47 20/01/2026 ABDULLA 
MUBARAK C 

Y N N   

48 20/01/2026 Suhara C P Y N N   

49 20/01/2026 Shamseera T Y N N   

50 20/01/2026 Nafeesa Y N N   

51 20/01/2026 T.P.Jamsheera Y N N   

52 20/01/2026 Saifulla E C Y N N   

53 20/01/2026 Khadeeja Y N N   

54 20/01/2026 Bushra E C Y N N   

55 20/01/2026 Shameera.P.P Y N N   
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56 20/01/2026 FATHIMA P M Y N N   

57 20/01/2026 Rihan P Y N N   

58 20/01/2026 Muneera M K  Y N N   

59 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHIR K P

Y N N   

60 20/01/2026 Abdul  Shukkoor P Y N N   

61 20/01/2026 Muhsina K Y N N   

62 20/01/2026 SHAHANA 
NASRIN K P

Y N N   

63 20/01/2026 Suhara M P Y N N   

64 20/01/2026 Sainudheen P V Y N N   

65 20/01/2026 Fousiya O P Y N N   

66 20/01/2026 Parvathi Y N N   

67 20/01/2026 Subair P V Y N N   
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68 20/01/2026 MINI C K Y N N   

69 20/01/2026 Sunny Y N N   

70 20/01/2026 C Sathi Y N N   

71 20/01/2026 REMILA Y N N   

72 20/01/2026 Jamseena P P Y N N   

73 20/01/2026 BINDU K Y N N   

74 20/01/2026 K.M.Vmala Y N N   

75 20/01/2026 K Kunjiraman Y N N   

76 20/01/2026 A Rugmini Y N N   

77 20/01/2026 Rinesh M M Y N N   

78 20/01/2026 IBRAHIM Y N N   

79 20/01/2026 Aboobacker Cdhikh 
M P

Y N N   
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80 20/01/2026 Varsha Y N N   

81 20/01/2026 Malathi Y N N   

82 20/01/2026 LAKSHMANAN P Y N N   

83 20/01/2026 Dileep K Y N N   

84 20/01/2026 EBRAHIMKUTTY 
K C

Y N N   

85 20/01/2026 Jose Y N N   

86 20/01/2026 YADU K RAJ Y N N   

87 20/01/2026 MUNAWAR C P Y N N   

88 20/01/2026 Mubarakk Y N N   

89 20/01/2026 Ruksana K V Y N N   

90 20/01/2026 Rafeeq Y N N   

91 20/01/2026 Padmanabhan Y N N   
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92 20/01/2026 Thomas Chacko Y N N   

93 20/01/2026 Lijo Y N N   

94 20/01/2026 Muhammedkunhi Y N N   

95 20/01/2026 Ezhil Balan Y N N   

96 20/01/2026 Radhakrishnan E V Y N N   

97 20/01/2026 NARAYANI O P Y N N   

98 20/01/2026 ADARAH 
PUTHIYA VEEDU

Y N N   

99 20/01/2026 E V Balakrishnan Y N N   

100 20/01/2026 Muhsina N P Y N N   

101 20/01/2026 Vasanthi K  Y N N   

102 20/01/2026 Jogesh M J Y N N   

103 20/01/2026 Kousalya P P Y N N   
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104 20/01/2026 Sufaija Musthafa K P Y N N   

105 20/01/2026 K K Ali Y N N   

106 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINAN P 

Y N N   

107 20/01/2026 Aboobakkar P K Y N N   

108 20/01/2026 Shanmukhan K P Y N N   

109 20/01/2026 Muhammed Anas K P Y N N   

110 20/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi K 
V

Y N N   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated 
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office 
under rule 16(b)


